Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

Bridgestone Testdays
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 1 KZ1 02.08.2017 13:30

Practice started at 13:30:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 47.611 13:40:15.615
(101) Hiltbrand 6 47.629 +0.018 13:41:03.244
1 49.042 32131 13:33:19.488 7 48.007 +0.396 13:41:51.251
2 47.582 +0.671 13:34:07.070 8 47.655 +0.044 13:42:38.906
3 47.264 +0.353 13:34:54.334 9 47.697 +0.086 13:43:26.603
4 47.016 +0.105 13:35:41.350 10 47.836 +0.225 13:44:14.439
5 47.403 +0.492 13:36:28.753
6 47.859 +0.948 13:37:16.612 (183) Puhaka
7 2:25.742 +1:38.831 13:39:42.354 1 53.834 +6.133 13:32:07.826
8 46.911 13:40:29.265 2 49.349 +1.648 13:32:57.175
9 46.918 +0.007 13:41:16.183 3 48.019 +0.318 13:33:45.194
10 46.993 +0.082 13:42:03.176 4 48.445 +0.744 13:34:33.639
1 47.774 +0.863 13:42:50.950 5 47.753 +0.052 13:35:21.392
6 47.701 13:36:09.093
(172) Ardigo 7 48.234 +0.533 13:36:57.327
1 47.689 +0.511 13:35:21.495 8 2:07.670 +1:19.969 13:39:04.997
2 47.775 +0.597 13:36:09.270 9 48.320 +0.619 13:39:63.317
3 47.515 +0.337 13:36:56.785 10 47.967 +0.266 13:40:41.284
4 47.413 +0.235 13:37:44.198 1 48.631 +0.930 13:41:29.915
5 47.415 +0.237 13:38:31.613
6 47.311 +0.133 13:39:18.924 (8) Coreberi
7 49.399 +2.221 13:40:08.323 1 54.889 +7.089 13:34:03.231
8 3:116.174  +2:28.996  13:43:24.497 2 49.656 +1.856  13:34:52.887
9 47.178 13:44:11.675 3 47.991 +0.191 13:35:40.878
4 48.223 +0.423 13:36:29.101
(301) Vigano 5 48.018 +0.218 13:37:17.119
1 50.069 +2.641 13:33:31.216 6 47.888 +0.088 13:38:05.007
2 47.807 +0.379 13:34:19.023 7 47.800 13:38:52.807
3 48.369 +0.941 13:35:07.392 8 47.873 +0.073 13:39:40.680
4 47.617 +0.189 13:35:55.009 9 47.811 +0.011 13:40:28.491
5 47.859 +0.431 13:36:42.868 10 52.559 +4.759 13:41:21.050
6 47.428 13:37:30.296
7 48.183 +0.755 13:38:18.479 (253) Pieruszek
1 1:16.653 +28.146 13:39:02.576
(266) Kohler 2 4:29.495 +3:40.988 13:43:32.071
1 1:03.211 +15.747  13:34:55.626 3 48.507 13:44:20.578
2 47.893 +0.429 13:35:43.519
3 47.681 +0.217 13:36:31.200
4 47.464 13:37:18.664
5 47.624 +0.160 13:38:06.288
6 1:38.376 +50.912 13:39:44.664
7 50.072 +2.608 13:40:34.736
8 47.550 +0.086 13:41:22.286
9 47.693 +0.229 13:42:09.979
10 47.824 +0.360 13:42:57.803
(250) Specken
1 52.757 +5.223 13:33:14.093
2 47.994 +0.460 13:34:02.087
3 48.192 +0.658 13:34:50.279
4 47.641 +0.107 13:35:37.920
5 47.592 +0.058 13:36:25.512
6 47.676 +0.142 13:37:13.188
7 48.100 +0.566 13:38:01.288
8 2:07.867 +1:20.333 13:40:09.155
9 47.644 +0.110 13:40:56.799
10 47.534 13:41:44.333
11 47.722 +0.188 13:42:32.055
12 47.745 +0.211 13:43:19.800
13 47.888 +0.354 13:44:07.688
(265) Tonteri
1 1:01.333 +13.722 13:37:01.191
2 47.956 +0.345 13:37:49.147
3 51.097 +3.486 13:38:40.244
4 47.760 +0.149 13:39:28.004

Printed: 02.08.2017 13:47:46




